AXL SHIELD SET - Shield connection

2700518

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2700514
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Product description
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Axioline shield connection set (contains 2 shield bus holders and 2 SK 5 shield connection

The Axioline shield connection set consists of 2 busbar holders and 2 shield connection clamps for securing the neutral busbar.

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2700518

1pc

1pc

DR02

DRI2Z4

Page 82 (C-6-2019)
4046356570114
77.749

50g

73269098

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Shield connection
Dimensions
Width 1.2 mm
Height 135 mm
Depth 32.5 mm
Note on dimensions Dimensions of a shield bus holder
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27242692
27242692
27242692

EC002584

32151600
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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